POPPY RESERVE MOJAVE DESERT INTERPRETIVE ASSOCIATION www.prmdia.org Thank you for your interest in our nonprofit!

PRMDIA is a nonprofit California State Park cooperating association **supporting 5 Mojave Desert California State Parks**: The Antelope Valley California Poppy Reserve State Park, Arthur B. Ripley Desert Woodland State Park, Saddleback Butte State Park, Tomo-Kahni State Historic Park and Providence Mountains/Mitchell Caverns State Recreation Area.

Why your support is important:

- PRMDIA members and donors help keep state parks open now and protected for the future.
- PRMDIA funds infrastructure improvements, educational displays, interpretive panels and informative handouts including the award-winning Poppy Reserve brochure.
- PRMDIA's efforts saved Saddleback Butte State Park from closure and contributed to the reopening of Mitchell Caverns, part of Providence Mountains S.R.A.
- PRMDIA provides support for the volunteers and state park staff who keep Mojave parks and visitor centers open and welcoming
- Our members receive our newsletter via print; special email announcements about park events;
 and a 10% discount at the Poppy Reserve, Mitchell Caverns and Saddleback Butte Gift Shops.

		Membership Form	
Name			
Address		City	
State	ZIP	Phone (optional)	
Email (opt	ional)		
Please in	dicate if a New Men	ber or Membership	Renewal
Single Per	hip Levels rson \$15 g/Family \$20	Organization/Patron \$35 Full Time Student \$5	Individual Senior \$10 Lifetime \$1,000
	F	Please note, memberships are not tax o	deductible.
		Donation Form	
Name	Date		
Donation a	amount \$		
Would you	ı like to make this do	nation in honor of a friend or loved one	? If yes please indicate here:
Would you	ı like your donation to	o go to our general fund or to a specific	park? If you would like to select a
specific pa	ark please indicate he	ere	
You may a	also donate through I	PayPal via our website: www.prmdia.c	org.
DI	RMDIA is a 501(c) 3	nonprofit (EIN number 95-3805569). D	onations may be tax deductible

Please make your check payable to **PRMDIA** and send to: **PRMDIA**, **P.O. Box 1408**, **Lancaster CA 93584-1408**